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Invoice
Date

5/13/2026

Invoice #

6374

Bill To

Lake County
Lake County Code

Ship To

Cook Construction

PO BOX 127
Stonyford, CA 95979

P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship

5/13/2026

Via F.O.B. Project

Total

Item Code DescriptionQuantity Price Each Amount

25 Cleanup Trash and debris x 41.35 ton1 53,000.00 53,000.00
Tires x 21
Refrigerators x 9
Mattresses x 11
Scrap Metal x 240 yards

$53,000.00



INIT DATE TASK   TIME / UNIT(S)   RATE  EXT SUBTOTAL
CUMULATIVE

CC 09/19/2024 Initial Site Visit 4.00 $53.88 $215.52 $215.52 
NV 10/01/2024 Site Identified as Part of Grant 0.25 $53.88 $13.47 $228.99 
CC 01/29/2025 2nd Site Visit 4.00 $53.88 $215.52 $444.51 
CC 01/30/2025 Drafted NOV and NONOTA 2.00 $53.88 $107.76 $552.27 
CC 01/30/2025 Posted NOV and NONOTA at site 2.00 $53.88 $107.76 $660.03 

01/30/2025 Mailed NOV and NONOTA 0.25 $41.05 $10.26 $670.29 

CC
02/06/2025 

thru 
12/10/2025

Emails, Calls, and In-Person Communications with 
Complainants and Property Owners 6.00 $53.88 $323.28 $993.57 

CC 09/23/2025 3rd Site visit with Deputy Administrator 4.00 $53.88 $215.52 $1,209.09 
CC 10/27/2025 Prepared Last and Final Packet 0.50 $53.88 $26.94 $1,236.03 
PB 10/27/2025 Last and Final Packet Mailed 0.25 $41.05 $10.26 $1,246.30 

10/27/2025 Postage 1.00 $9.15 $9.15 $1,255.45 

CC
12/05/2025 

thru 
04/09/2026

Emails and Phone Calls with BLM & DOC: DMR 2.00 $53.88 $107.76 $1,363.21 

CC 04/29/2026 Prepared Warrant and Affidavit 6.00 $53.88 $323.28 $1,686.49 
CC 03/12/2026 Sent Out for Quote From Contractors 0.50 $53.88 $26.94 $1,713.43 

CC
03/17/2026 

thru 
03/18/2026

Logistics w/ Contractor / Sent Photos / Site Visits 7.00 $53.88 $377.16 $2,090.59 

CC 04/01/2026 Riewed Contractor Bids 0.25 $53.88 $13.47 $2,104.06 
CC 04/15/2026 Site Visit with BLM 4.00 $53.88 $215.52 $2,319.58 
CC 04/21/2026 Site Visit with BLM and DOC: DMR 4.00 $53.88 $215.52 $2,535.10 
CC 04/30/2026 Warrant Signed 0.50 $53.88 $26.94 $2,562.04 
CC 04/30/2026 Prepared 24hr Notice 0.25 $53.88 $13.47 $2,575.51 
CC 04/30/2026 Posted 24hr Notices and Warrant Copies at Property 2.00 $53.88 $107.76 $2,683.27 
CC 04/05/2026 Abatement 36.00 $53.88 $1,939.68 $4,622.95 
CC 05/26/2026 Drafted Return Warrant 4.00 $53.88 $215.52 $4,838.47 
CC 05/29/2026 Submitted Return Warrant 0.50 $53.88 $26.94 $4,865.41 

Sub Total Administrative Cost Amount $4,865.41
Contractor's Costs $53,000.00
Total Cost of Abatement $57,865.41
Reimbursement(s) $0.00
Total Amount Due  $57,865.41

COUNTY OF LAKE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

CODE ENFORCEMENT DIVISION
Courthouse - 255 North Forbes Street

Lakeport, CA 95453

Invoice for: 11850 Dry Creek Rd, Middletwon, CA
Due on Reciept

Billed Hourly Rates
Code Technician -  41.05/hr
  Code Officer -       47.38/hr
Code Coordinator - 53.88/hr
Code Manager -      69.95/hr 

Please make all checks payable to County of Lake
Reference property address in Memo Line
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